Copying without permission not allowed © TAMBEST Glass Solutions 2010
glass solutions
Tambest Glass Solution's flat laminated glass is manufactured on
the ProL lamination line. Several automatic functions of the lamina-
tion line, such as the automatic measurement of glass thickness
and the glass centring function, ensure the first class quality of the
product.
The maximum size of the glasses to be laminated on the line is
2600 x 4800 mm, nevertheless, the special arrangements allows
us to manufacture laminated glasses up to the size 6000 x 3210
mm, when necessary.
TAMBEST GLASS SOLUTIONS   COLOUR 	      LIGHT           COLOUR
FOIL CODE		               SHADE	      TRANSMIS.   MODEL
		  		       VALUE
STL-88 Clear	                clear	          88%
SentryGlass	                clear	          88%
Sound Control	                clear	          88%
STL-87 Clear	                clear	          87%
STL-80 Soft White	                light opal	          80%
STL-65 Opal 	                opal	          65%
STL-73 Green	                green	          73%
STL-72 Green	                green	          72%
STL-56 Green	                green	          56%
STL-50 Green	                green	          50%
STL-71 Blue	                blue	          71%
STL-70 Blue	                blue	          70%
STL-53 Blue	                blue	          53%
STL-49 Blue	                blue	          49%
STL-42 Grey	                grey	          42%
STL-41 Grey	                grey	          41%
STL-27 Grey	                grey	          27%
STL-20 Grey	                grey	          20%
STL-55 Light Brown	                light brown         55%
STL-28 Middle Brown	               middle brown       28%
STL-09 Dark Brown	                dark brown           9%
STL-08 Dark Brown	                dark brown           8%
  * All the above PVB laminating foils are available from our warehouse.
   In addition to those, we supply for projects all the foils manufactured